Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51809523   page 1
April 20, 2023 2:58 PM
Top Product Features
• Regressed prismatic lens creates superior glare reduction and visual comfort
• Ultra-slim design, installs in 2x4 plenum space
• Dual installation: options with canless or retrofit installation

PS51809523   page 2
April 20, 2023 2:58 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HLBC4069FSD2W1EMW
Basic version
Canless installation only
Model Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish
Model Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish
HLBC4 = 4” ultra-slim regressed LED downlight   06 = 600 lumens (nominal) 9FSD2W = 90 CRI, selectable CCT with D2W option 1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut 5% dimming MW = matte white flange
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Dual Installation version
2-in-1 canless and retrofit installation
Model Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish Installation Compliance
Model Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish Installation Compliance
HLBC4 = 4” ultra-slim regressed
LED downlight
LS = 600/900 selectable
lumens (nominal)
9FSD2W = 90 CRI, selectable
CCT with D2W option
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut 5% dimming
E010 = 120/277V 50Hz/60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
MW = matte
white flange
R = canless or
retrofit installation
[Blank] = compliant in all
states besides California
-CA = state of California
compliant
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Accessories
Accessories
Mounting Frames
HL4RSMF = 4” new construction mounting frame
Extension Cables
HLB06BLEEC = 6 ft. extension cable
HLB12BLEEC = 12 ft. extension cable
HLB20BLEEC = 20 ft. extension cable
Round Designer Trims
HLBC4RTRMMW = 4" round designer trim, matte white
HLBC4RTRMSN = 4" round designer trim, satin nickel
HLBC4RTRMTBZ = 4" round designer trim, tuscan bronze
HLBC4RTRMMB = 4" round designer trim, matte black
Square Designer Trims
HLBC4STRMMW = 4" square designer trim, matte white
HLBC4STRMSN = 4" square designer trim, satin nickel
HLBC4STRMTBZ = 4" square designer trim, tuscan bronze
HLBC4STRMMB = 4" square designer trim, matte black
Notes
HLBC4RTRMMW
Matte White
HLBC4STRMMW
Matte White
HLBC4STRMSN
Satin Nickel
HLBC4STRMTBZ
Tuscan Bronze
HLBC4STRMMB
Matte Black
HLBC4RTRMSN
Satin Nickel
HLBC4RTRMTBZ
Tuscan Bronze
HLBC4RTRMMB
Matte Black
HLBC4 Series
PS51809523   page 3
April 20, 2023 2:58 PM